

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

BOARD OF SPORTS And Physical Education

Inter University Certificate

This is to certify that

Shri/Smt.

More Daminee Hansaraj Alkabai

(Mother's Name)

Class M A –II

of A YK K Arts Mahila

> College Dhule

was selected as a member of the University Team which participated in Inter University

Cricket (Women)

Tournament held at Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur

during the year 2018-19

DIRECTOR OF SPORTS

VICE-CHANCELLOR

BOARD OF SPORTS AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION

IUT NO.-018-19-

250



Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

BOARD OF SPORTS And Physical Education

Inter University Certificate

This is to certify that

Shri/Smt.

Netkar Chetana Sanjay Bhartibai

(Mother's Name)

Class

FYBA

of

AYKK Mahila

College

Dhule

was selected as a member of the University Team which participated in All India Inter University

Taekwondo (Women)

Tournament held at

Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak

during the year

2018-19

DIRECTOR OF SPORTS

VICE-CHANCELLOR

BOARD OF SPORTS AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION

AIIUT NO.-018-19

113



Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

BOARD OF SPORTS And **Physical Education**

Inter University Certificate

This is to certify that

Netkar Chetana Sanjay Shri/Smt. Bhartibai

(Mother's Name)

Class

FYBA

AYKK Mahila

College

was selected as a member of the University Jeam which participated in All India Inter University

Taekwondo (Women)

Journament held at Maharshi Dayanand University, Rohtak

during the year

2018-19

DIRECTOR OF SPORTS

VICE-CHANCELLOR

Mahl

BOARD OF SPORTS AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION

AIIUT NO.-018-19 113